
TwoCal® Bolus
200 mL bottle

399kcal/bottle

16.8g protein/bottle

2g FOS≠/bottle
Securely fits 60 mL 

ENFit Syringe

Unflavoured

GMS Code 81119

Jevity® Plus
1.2kcal/mL

5.55g protein/100 mL

2.20g fibre/100 mL

449mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Codes 500 mL 83478, 
1000 mL 81581, 1500 mL 81585

Jevity® 1.5kcal
1.5kcal/mL

6.38g protein/100 mL

2.20g fibre/100 mL

524mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Codes 500 mL 81351, 
1000 mL 81368, 1500 mL 81373

Osmolite®

1.0kcal/mL

4.0g protein/100 mL

0g fibre/100 mL

288mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Codes 500 mL 82813, 
  1000 mL 82821

Jevity® Plus HP

1.3kcal/mL

8.13g protein/100 mL

1.50g fibre/100 mL

385mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Code 500 mL 81600

Osmolite® HP

1.0kcal/mL

6.26g protein/100 mL

0g fibre/100 mL

319mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Code 500 mL 81481

TwoCal®

2.0kcal/mL

8.40g protein/100 mL

1.0g fibre/100 mL

800mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Code 1000 mL 81265

Osmolite® Plus
1.2kcal/mL

5.55g protein/100 mL

0g fibre/100 mL

359mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Codes 500 mL 81267, 
1000 mL 82837

Osmolite® 1.5kcal
1.5kcal/mL

6.27g protein/100 mL

0g fibre/100 mL

510mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Codes 500 mL 83967, 
1000 mL 84239, 1500 mL 81502

Jevity®

1.1kcal/mL

4.00g protein/100 mL

1.76g fibre/100 mL

300mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Codes 500 mL 83402, 
1000 mL 81583, 1500 mL 83461

Jevity® Promote

1.0kcal/mL

5.55g protein/100 mL

1.70g fibre/100 mL

425mOsm/kg H2O

GMS Code 1000 mL 83028

Ensure® Plus
200 mL bottle

300kcal/bottle

12.5g protein/bottle

4mcg vitamin D/bottle

Chocolate, Banana,  
Fruits of the Forest, 

Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 81165

Enshake®

96.5g sachet

595kcal/serving#

16.5g protein/serving#

Powdered high energy 
nutritional supplement

Banana, Chocolate, 
Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 83023

Ensure® Plus Fibre
200 mL bottle

310kcal/bottle

12.5g protein/bottle

5g fibre (2.5g FOS≠)/bottle

Banana, Chocolate,  
Raspberry, Vanilla,  

Strawberry

GMS Code 81688

Ensure® TwoCal
200 mL bottle

399kcal/bottle

16.8g protein/bottle

High energy ONS*
2g FOS≠/bottle

Banana, Neutral, 
Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 82501

Ensure® Plus Juce
220 mL bottle

330kcal/bottle

10.56g protein/bottle

Does not contain fat

Apple, Fruit Punch, 
Lemon and Lime, Orange, 

Peach, Strawberry

GMS Code 83954
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Ensure® Plus Advance
220 mL bottle

330kcal/bottle

20g protein/bottle

1.5g CaHMB†/bottle
13mcg vitamin D/bottle

Banana, Chocolate,  
Coffee, Vanilla, Strawberry

GMS Code 81482

Glucerna® Advance 1.6kcal
220 mL bottle

355kcal/bottle

18.3g protein/bottle

0.77g CaHMB†/bottle
7mcg vitamin D/bottle

Coffee, Vanilla,  
Strawberry

GMS Code 81431

Ensure® Compact
125 mL bottle

300kcal/bottle

12.8g protein/bottle

2.4kcal/mL

Banana, Café Latte, 
Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 83956

Ensure® Plus HP
200 mL bottle

250kcal/bottle

15.8g protein/bottle

High protein ONS* 

Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 82412

Ensure® Shake
57g sachet

386kcal/servingΩ

17.2g protein/servingΩ

Powdered nutritional 
supplement

Banana, Chocolate, 
Vanilla, Strawberry

GMS Code 83258

Vital® 1.5kcal
200 mL bottle

300kcal/bottle

13.5g protein/bottle

Partially hydrolysed 
formula with MCT‡

Café Latte, Vanilla, 
Mixed Berry

GMS Code 83325

Nepro® HP
220 mL bottle

396kcal/bottle

17.82g protein/bottle

Low in potassium
Contains slow-digesting, 

low GI¥ carbohydrates
1.85g FOS≠/bottle

Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 81186

ProSure®

220 mL bottle

280kcal/bottle

14.63g protein/bottle

1g EPA¢/bottle 
4.55g fibre /bottle
2.42g FOS≠/bottle

Vanilla

GMS Code 81560



Nepro® HP

1.8kcal/mL

8.10g protein/100 mL

0.84g FOS≠/100 mL

Contains slow-digesting, 
low GI carbohydrates

Low in potassium

GMS Code 500 mL 81188

Perative®

1.3kcal/mL
6.70g protein/100 mL

308mOsm/kg H2O
Peptide-based^ formula 

with MCT‡ and L-arginine
For dietary management of 
patients with malabsorption

GMS Codes 500 mL 81319, 
1000 mL 83032

Vital® 1.5kcal
1.5kcal/mL

6.75g protein/100 mL

630mOsm/kg H2O

Partially hydrolysed 
formula with MCT‡

For dietary management of 
patients with malabsorption

GMS Code 1000 mL 85075

Glucerna® 1.5kcal
1.5kcal/mL

7.50g protein/100 mL

875mOsm/kg H2O

High-energy, high-protein 
nutrition with fibre, 

FOS≠ and sweeteners

For patients with abnormal 
glucose metabolism

GMS code 500 mL 81359

ABBOTT NUTRITION COMPLETE RANGE (ADULT)

†CaHMB = Calcium β-hydroxy-β-methylbutyrate. *ONS = Oral Nutritional Supplement. ±RTH = Ready to Hang. ¥GI = Glycaemic Index. ‡MCT = Medium Chain Triglycerides. ¢EPA = Eicosapentaenoic acid. 
≠FOS = Fructo-oligosaccharides. ΩPrepared as directed: 1 x 57g sachet Ensure® Shake reconstituted with 200 mL whole milk (total volume approx. 246 mL/serving). #Prepared as directed: 1 x 96.5g sachet of 
Enshake® reconstituted with 240 mL whole milk (total volume approx. 310 mL/serving). ^Peptides are partially hydrolysed proteins. +GOS = Galacto-oligosacharrides.
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PaediaSure®

1kcal/mL | 200mL bottle

201kcal/bottle

5.6g protein/bottle

0g fibre/bottle

Banana, Chocolate, 
Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 81259

PaediaSure® RTH±

1kcal/mL | 500mL bottle

100kcal/100 mL

2.80g protein/100 mL

0g fibre/100 mL

Vanilla

GMS Code 82569

PaediaSure® Plus Juce 
1.5kcal/mL | 200mL bottle

300kcal/bottle

8.40g protein/bottle

0g fibre/bottle

Apple, Very Berry

GMS Code 81802

Similac® High Energy
200 mL bottle

1.0kcal/mL

2.6g protein/100 mL

0.40g fibre (GOS+)/100 mL

Suitable from birth to  
8 kg or up to 18 months

GMS Code 81400

PaediaSure® Compact
2.4kcal/mL | 125mL bottle

301kcal/bottle

8.40g protein/bottle

0.91g fibre/bottle

Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 83257

PaediaSure® Peptide
1kcal/mL | 200mL bottle

200kcal/bottle

6.0g protein/bottle

Peptide-based^ formula with MCT‡

Vanilla

GMS Code 82202

PaediaSure® Fibre RTH±

1kcal/mL with fibre | 500mL bottle

100kcal/100 mL

2.80g protein/100 mL

0.73g fibre/100 mL

Vanilla

GMS Code 81286

PaediaSure® Plus RTH±

1.5kcal/mL | 500mL bottle

151kcal/100 mL

4.20g protein/100 mL

0g fibre/100 mL

Vanilla

GMS Code 81849

PaediaSure® Plus Fibre RTH±

1.5kcal/mL with fibre | 500mL bottle

152kcal/100 mL

4.20g protein/100 mL

1.10g fibre/100 mL

Vanilla

GMS Code 81495

PaediaSure® Peptide RTH±

1kcal/mL | 500mL bottle

100kcal/100 mL

3.00g protein/100mL

Peptide-based^ formula with MCT‡

Vanilla

GMS Code 82209

PaediaSure® Fibre
1kcal/mL with fibre | 200mL bottle

202kcal/bottle

5.6g protein/bottle

1.46g fibre/bottle

Strawberry, Vanilla

GMS Code 81277

PaediaSure® Plus
1.5kcal/mL | 200mL bottle

302kcal/bottle

8.4g protein/bottle

0g fibre/bottle

Strawberry, Vanilla, 
Unflavoured

GMS Code 81837

PaediaSure® Plus Fibre
1.5kcal/mL with fibre | 200mL bottle

304kcal/bottle

8.4g protein/bottle

2.2g fibre/bottle

Banana, Chocolate, 
Vanilla, Strawberry

GMS Code 81037

ABBOTT NUTRITION COMPLETE RANGE (INFANT & PAEDIATRIC)

Scan this QR code to request product samples. Your patients will receive their 
order on the next working day if the order is placed before 4pm.

To speak with our dietitian please phone Abbott Dietetic Helpline on  
1800 411 411 or access our live chat at www.abbottnutrition.ie.

Scan here to access details about our Abbott Nutrition App.

Does not require PCRS approval Requires PCRS approval

Important notice: Breast milk is best for 
infants and, where possible, is recommended 

for as long as possible during infancy.


